From: "jeffrey E." <jeevacationfwgmail.com>

To: Richard Kahn <|| N

Subject: Re: jetsuite friday am

Date: Wed, 30 Mar 2016 13:30:58 0000

See what else

On Wednesday, 30 March 2016, Richard Kahn f_ wrote:

CJ3 one way cost 15 6,643.50

Please advise
Thank you

FLIGHT ROUTE

Departure Airport

Arrival Adrport

Departure Date

Departure Time (local)
Estimated Arrival Time (local)
COMPONENTS

Teterboro (KTEB) Airport Fee
Teterboro (KTEB) Launch Special
Bedford (KBED) Airport Fee
Flight Time Rate

FET
PRICING

MNon-Member

Eichard Kahn
HBEK Associates Inc.
575 Lexington Avenue 4th Floor
New York, NY 10022

Phenom 100

Teterboro (KTEB)
Bedford (KBED)

04/01/2016
08:00 AM
08:48 am

$3.150.54le.
n'a
$7.091.54ls.

53,640,000
S1.191.16

S17,073.24*

J3

Teterboro (KTEB)
Bedford (KBED)

04/01/2016
08:00 AM
08:43 am

$E96.13 1w
-5-1,014.93

$1, 778800

$4,520.000
$463.50

$6,643.50%

EFTA01183924



On Mar 30, 2016, at 8:33 AM, jeffrey E. <jeevacation(@/gmail.com™ wrote:

lets consider a one way trip to boston friday morming. then dave can pick me up in the evening after

getting plane from westfield.
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